COMBO
trim
 Round luminaire housing in aluminium with
trim; suitable for installation in plasterboard cei­
lings; suitable for ceiling thickness of 10-25 mm;
surface powder coated; up to ø600 mm: instal­
lation without tools using snap spring closure;
highly reflective coating of the PCB for impro­

for COMBO 300
MOUNTING RING 450
TYPE ORDER CODE
for COMBO 450
MOUNTING RING 600
TYPE ORDER CODE
for COMBO 600
58.0 W 3000 K 7460 lm 129 lm/W 0 6 4 - 1 0 7 1 5 3 7 K
4000 K 7900 lm 136 lm/W 0 6 4 - 1 0 7 1 6 3 7 K
58.0 W 3000 K 7440 lm 128 lm/W 0 6 4 - 1 0 7 1 5 3 7 O
4000 K 7880 lm 136 lm/W 0 6 4 - 1 0 7 1 6 3 7 O
92.0 W 3000 K 12600 lm 137 lm/W 0 6 4 - 1 0 8 1 5 3 7 K
4000 K 13300 lm 145 lm/W 0 6 4 - 1 0 8 1 6 3 7 K
92.0 W 3000 K 12600 lm 137 lm/W 0 6 4 - 1 0 8 1 5 3 7 O
4000 K 13400 lm 146 lm/W 0 6 4 - 1 0 8 1 6 3 7 O
3 pieces 0 6 4 - 1 9 0 7 5 0 0
for acoustic ceiling 0 6 4 - 1 9 0 6 3 0 0
for acoustic ceiling 0 6 4 - 1 9 0 6 4 0 0
for acoustic ceiling 0 6 4 - 1 9 0 6 5 0 0
Order options
COLOUR
pure white RAL 9010
21.0
7.20
25